:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9341123

Jun 20, 2024 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 291,910 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 593793 - 0.018818912 ETH®
66.11 USD

2 593794 - 0.018788587 ETH®&®
66.00 USD

3 593795 - 0.018742260 ETH®
65.84 USD

4 593796 - 0.018852018 ETH®
66.22 USD

S 593797 - 0.018761179 ETH®
65.90 USD

6 593798 - 0.018806945 ETH®
66.07 USD

7 593799 - 0.018721944 ETH®
65.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9341123
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/291910
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593793
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593794
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593795
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593796
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593797
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593798
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593799

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

593800

593801

593802

593803

593804

593805

593806

593807

593808

Validator Id

778232

Amount

- 0.063594829
223.41 USD

- 0.018715952
65.75 USD

- 0.018707636
65.72 USD

- 0.018765215
65.92 USD

- 0.018765183
65.92 USD

- 0.018779461
65.97 USD

- 0.018735110
65.81 USD

- 0.018700182
65.69 USD

- 0.018754416
65.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.044988050
158.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593800
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593801
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593802
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593803
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593805
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593806
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593807
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/593808
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/778232

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



