

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-19 10:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9341123</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 20, 2024 · 21:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>291,910</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>593793</u>	- 0.018818912 ETH ⊘ 66.11 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>593794</u>	- 0.018788587 ETH ⊘ 66.00 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>593795</u>	- 0.018742260 ETH ⊘ 65.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>593796</u>	- 0.018852018 ETH ⊘ 66.22 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>593797</u>	- 0.018761179 ETH ③ 65.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>593798</u>	- 0.018806945 ETH 🐼 66.07 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>593799</u>	- 0.018721944 ETH 📀 65.77 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>593800</u>	- 0.063594829 ETH 🐼 223.41 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>593801</u>	- 0.018715952 ETH ③ 65.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>593802</u>	- 0.018707636 ETH ③ 65.72 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>593803</u>	- 0.018765215 ETH ⊘ 65.92 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>593804</u>	- 0.018765183 ETH ⊘ 65.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>593805</u>	- 0.018779461 ETH ⊘ 65.97 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>593806</u>	- 0.018735110 ETH ⊘ 65.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>593807</u>	- 0.018700182 ETH ③ 65.69 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>593808</u>	- 0.018754416 ETH 🐼 65.88 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	778232

+ 0.044988050 ETH ⊘ 158.04 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.